
DESCRIPTION FINISH DATE RETURN DATE

EASTER Thursday 01.04.2010 Tuesday 06.04.2010

MAY DAY Friday 30.04.2010 Tuesday 04.05.2010

SPRING Friday 28.05.2010 Monday 07.06.2010

SUMMER Friday 23.07.2010 Monday 09.08.2010

AUGUST BANK Friday 27.08.2010 Tuesday 31.08.2010

AUTUMN Friday 22.10.2010 Monday 01.11.2010

XMAS/NEW YEAR Friday 24.12.2010 * Tuesday 04.01.2011

* The factory & offices will finish at 12.30PM on Friday 24th December.

HOLYWELL ENGINEERING LIMITED
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